

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
COMMERCIAL DIVISION
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA-COM/3/2024

In

CS-COM/750/2024

SKIPPER LIMITED

Vs

INDIAN BANK AND ANR.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date : 18th February, 2026.

Appearance:

*Mr. Shounak Mukhopadhyay, Adv.
...for the plaintiff*

*Ms. Manisha Das, Adv.
Mr. Sayantan Bose, Adv.
...for the plaintiff/respondents*

*Ms. Deblina Lahiri, Adv.
Mr. M. Sharma, Adv.
...for the defendant no.1*

*Mr. Animesh Paul, Adv.
...for the applicant/defendant no.2*

1. As per the prayer made by the Counsel for the defendants, the case is adjourned.
2. Let the matter appear on 18th March, 2026.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)